Applications:
High performance, energy efficient solution for general area lighting, entryways, pathways, yards and loading docks.
DUSK TO DAWN (DD05)DUSK TO DAWN (DD05)
FEATURES
●
●
●
●

03 03  15  15
PHOTOMETRICS SOLD SEPARATE
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-DD05-45W-27V-XXK-Y-Y-Y
Fixture Type
DD05
AO-
45    45W
65    65W
90    90W
Wattage
27V    120-277V
Voltage
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
SG   Silver Gray
D   Dark Bronze
B   Black
W   White
Finish
P0
MA
    With 120-277V Photocell
Mounting arm
(1.64” Diameter)
Accessories
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.